COMPANY

Vivint Solar

Vivint Solar

Solar City

Solar City

Solar City

Solar City

Solar City

Rainy Day Holding
Rainy Day Holding
Rainy Day Holding
Rainy Day Holding

Edward Jones

SOLICITOR

Christopher Pollok
Thomas Johnston
Joseph Jeffers
Benjamin Umagat
Joshua Orozco
Gregg Posner
Hubert Gedinez
Aaron Kropf
Clarence Nimmo
Brantley Carrow
Geoff lJameson

Lace VanDevender

HOUSE-TO-HOUSE SOLICITORS

ISSUED

4/20/16
4/01/16
1/14/15
1/29/15
1/06/15
6/20/16
6/06/16
6/01/16
6/01/16
6/01/16
6/01/16

3/01/16

EXPIRATION DATE

02/06/2017
02/06/2017
cont until cancelled
cont until cancelled
cont until cancelled
cont until cancelled
cont until cancelled
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017
06/30/2017

09/16/2019

As of 9/16/16





