HOUSE-TO-HOUSE SOLICITORS

COMPANY	SOLICITOR	ISSUED	EXPIRATION DATE
Vivint Solar	Christopher Pollok	4/20/16	02/06/2017
Vivint Solar	Thomas Johnston	4/01/16	02/06/2017
Solar City	Joseph Jeffers	1/14/15	cont until cancelled
Solar City	Benjamin Umagat	1/29/15	cont until cancelled
Solar City	Joshua Orozco	1/06/15	cont until cancelled
Solar City	Gregg Posner	6/20/16	cont until cancelled
Solar City =	Hubert Godinez	6/06/16	cont until cancelled
Rainy Day Holding	Aaron Kropf	6/01/16	06/30/2017
Rainy Day Holding	Clarence Nimmo	6/01/16	06/30/2017
Rainy Day Holding	Brantley Carrow	6/01/16	06/30/2017
Rainy Day Holding	Geoff Jameson	6/01/16	06/30/2017
Edward Jones	Lace VanDevender	3/01/16	09/16/2019